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Co-muni Code County

Municipality
Account No. Report Type

Line 
No.

Total Land Improvements 
No. of Acres Parcel Count

Land Value
Total Value of Land 

Value of Improvements and Improvements 
 (See Lines 18 - 22 for other Real Estate)

Real Estate

(Col. A) (Col. B) (Col. C) (Col. D) (Col. E) (Col. F) 
(Whole Numbers Only) 

MergedLocally Assessed Manufacturing

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

- For Department Use Only -

Residential - Class 1

Commercial - Class 2

Manufacturing - Class 3

Agricultural - Class 4

Undeveloped - Class 5

Agricultural Forest - Class 5m

Forest Lands - Class 6

Other - Class 7

Total - All Columns

Number of personal property accounts in roll

Boats and other watercraft not exempt - Code 1

Machinery, tools and patterns - Code 2

Furniture, fixtures and equipment - Code 3

All other personal property not exempt - Codes 4A, 4B, 4C

Personal Property not exempt (sum of Lines 11-14)

Aggregate assessed value of all property subject to general property tax (sum of Lines 9F and 15D) must equal total value of the school 
districts (K-8 and K-12) - Line 50, Col. D

Board of Review final 
adjourment date

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17 Assessor name Phone
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Special Districts

 Forest Lands - Class 6 (Line 7) and Forest Crops (in this section) are NOT the same

(a) Parcels (b) Acres (c) Assessed Value (d) Parcels (e) Acres (f) Assessed Value
Private Forest Crop - Reg Class - 10¢ per acre Private Forest Crop - Reg Class - $3.60 per acre

(a) Parcels (b) Acres (c) Assessed Value (d) Parcels (e) Acres (f) Assessed Value
Private Forest Crop - Special Class - 20¢ per acre Entered Before 2005 Managed Forest Ferrous Mining - Closed @ $7.37 per acre

(a) Parcels (b) Acres (c) Assessed Value (d) Parcels (e) Acres (f) Assessed Value
Entered Before 2005 Managed Forest - Open @ $0.72 per acre Entered Before 2005 Managed Forest - Closed @ $1.68 per acre

(a) Parcels (b) Acres (c) Assessed Value (d) Parcels (e) Acres (f) Assessed Value
Entered After 2004 Managed Forest - Open @ $1.90 per acre Entered After 2004 Managed Forest - Closed@ $9.49 per acre

(a) County Forest Cropland Acres (b) Federal Acres (c) State Acres (d) County (Not Forest Crop) Acres (e) Other Acres

Assessed Value of Omitted Property From Prior Years (Sec. 70.44) Assessed Value of Sec. 70.43 Corrections of Errors by Assessors
(a) Real Estate (b) Personal (c1) Real Estate (c2) Personal

- For Department Use Only -
Manufacturing  Equated Value of Omitted Property From Prior Years (Sec. 70.995) Mfg.  Equated Value of Sec. 70.43 Corrections of Errors by Assessors

(d) Real Estate (e) Personal (f1) Real Estate (f2) Personal

6-digit
Special District  

Code  
(Col. A)

Account 
No. 

 (Col. B)
Special District Name  

(Col. C)

Locally Assessed Value  
 of Real Estate and  
 Personal Property  

(Col. D)

- For Department Use Only -

Mfg Value of Real Estate  
and Personal Property  

(Col. E)

Merged Value of Real Estate 
and Personal Property  

(Col. F)

18

19

20

21

22

23

Co-muni Acct. No.

*  Denotes Coterminous District

Line 
No.

Forest Crop and Other Exempt Land -
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50

School Districts

 A. School Districts  (K-8 and K-12)

Line 
No.

6-digit
School District 

Code  
(Col. A)

Account 
No. 

(Col. B)
School District Name 

(Col. C)

Locally Assessed Value  
of Real Estate and 
Personal Property  

(Col. D)
- For Department Use Only -

Mfg Value of Real Estate 
and Personal Property  

(Col. E)

Merged Value of Real Estate 
and Personal Property 

(Col. F)

 B. Union High School Districts

 C. Technical College Districts

59

Total Assessed Value of School Districts (K-8 and K-12)

Total Assessed Value of Union High Schools

Total Assessed Value of Technical Colleges

Co-muni Acct. No.

55
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Preparer Information

Email

Name

Phone

Title

YES NO

Do you agree with the statement above?

Under penalties of law, I declare this form and all attachments are true, correct and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Signature Statement
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You successfully submitted your form.  Save and/or print a copy for your records. 

              Co-muni code:

         Submission date:

               Confirmation:

         Submission type:

Submission Information

2023


