Form **PA - 521C**

2023 Statement of Assessment

WI Dept of Revenue

Co-muni Code	County	Account No.	Report Type
	Municipality		

	Real Estate	Total Land Improvements (Whole Number		No. of Acres			T. (.) (V.) (I.) (
Line No.				(Whole Numbers Only)	Land Value	Value of Improvements	Total Value of Land and Improvements
_	(See Lines 18 - 22 for other Real Estate) Residential - Class 1	(Col. A)	(Col. B)	(Col. C)	(Col. D)	(Col. E)	(Col. F)
<u> </u>	Residentiai - Class T						
2	Commercial - Class 2						
3	Manufacturing - Class 3				- For Department Use On	ily -	
4	Agricultural - Class 4		N/A			N/A	
5	Undeveloped - Class 5		N/A			N/A	
6	Agricultural Forest - Class 5m		N/A			N/A	
7	Forest Lands - Class 6		N/A			N/A	
8	Other - Class 7						
9	Total - All Columns						
10	Number of personal property accounts	in roll			Locally Assessed	Manufacturing	Merged
11	Boats and other watercraft not exempt	- Code 1					
12	Machinery, tools and patterns - Code 2						
13	Furniture, fixtures and equipment - Cod	e 3				- For Departm	ent Use Only -
14	All other personal property not exempt	- Codes 4A, 4B, 4C					
15	Personal Property not exempt (sum	of Lines 11-14)					
16	Aggregate assessed value of all proper districts (<i>K-8</i> and <i>K-12</i>) - Line 50, Col. [ty subject to general)	property tax (sum o	Lines 9F and 15D) mus	st equal total value of the school		
17	Board of Review final adjourment date		Asse	ssor name			Phone

Comments		

Fo	orm
PA -	521C

2023 Statement of Assessment

WI Dept of Revenue

Fo	rest Crop and C	Other Exem	pt Lan	d - Forest Lands -	Class 6 (Line 7	7) and F	orest Crops (in ti	his se	ection) are NOT the s	same	Co	o-muni	Acct. No.
	Private Forest Crop - Reg Class - 10¢ per acre				Private Forest Crop - Reg Class - \$3.60 per acre								
18	(a) Parcels (b) Acres		res	(c) Assessed Value		(d) Parcels		(e) Acr	es		(f) Assessed	l Value	
	F	Private Forest C	rop - Spec	cial Class - 20¢ per acr	re		Entered	l Befor	re 2005 Managed For	est Ferrous M	ining - Closed	l @ \$7.37	per acre
19	(a) Parcels	(b) Ac	res	(c) Ass	sessed Value		(d) Parcels		(e) Acr	es		(f) Assessed	l Value
	Entered	d Before 2005 M	anaged Fo	orest - Open @ \$0.72 إ	per acre			Enter	ed Before 2005 Mana	iged Forest - C	losed @ \$1.6	8 per acre	1
20	(a) Parcels	(b) Ac	res	(c) Ass	sessed Value		(d) Parcels		(e) Acr	es	((f) Assessed	l Value
20													
	Entered After 2004 Managed Forest - Open @ \$1.90 per acre					Entered After 2004 Managed Forest - Closed@ \$9.49 per acre							
21	(a) Parcels	(b) Acres		(c) Assessed		essed Value (d) Parc			(e) Acres			(f) Assessed	l Value
_													
22	(a) County Forest Cropland Acres			(b) Federal Acres (c) Stat		te Acres	(d) County (Not Forest Crop) Acres		Crop) Acres		(e) Other	Acres	
	Assessed Value of Omitted Property From Prior Years (Sec. 70.44)						Assessed Value of Sec. 70.43 Corrections of Errors by Assessors				'S		
23	(a) Real Estate (b				Personal ((c1	c1) Real Estate		(c2) Personal			
			•			- For Depa	ertment Use Only -						
	Manufactur	ing Equated Value	of Omitted P	Property From Prior Years (Sec. 70.995)			Mf	g. Equated Value of Sec.	70.43 Corrections	s of Errors by As	sessors	
	(d) Real Estate		(e)	e) Personal			(f1) Real Estate			(f2) Personal			

Special Districts

	6-digit			Locally Assessed Value	- For Department Use Only -			
₋ine No.	Special District Code	Pistrict Account e Special District Name	of Real Estate and Personal Property (Col. D)	Mfg Value of Real Estate and Personal Property (Col. E)	Merged Value of Real Estate and Personal Property (Col. F)			

Form PA - 521C

2023 Statement of Assessment

WI Dept of Revenue

School Districts

Co-muni Acct. No.

School Districts								
₋ine No.	6-digit School District Code (Col. A)	Account No. (Col. B)	School District Name (Col. C)	Locally Assessed Value of Real Estate and Personal Property (Col. D)	Mfg Value of Real Estate and Personal Property (Col. E)	Merged Value of Real Estate and Personal Property (<i>Col. F</i>)		
	School Districts	(K-8 and		, ,		rtment Use Only -		
50	Total Assessed	Value of	School Districts (K-8 and K-12)					
В.	Union High Sch	ool Distric	ts					
55	Total Assessed	Value of	Jnion High Schools					
C.	Technical Colle	ge District	5					
59	Total Assessed	Value of	Fechnical Colleges					
_	1			1				

Form PA - 521C

2023 Statement of Assessment

WI Dept of Revenue

Preparer Information						
Name	Title					
Email	Phone					
Signature Statement						
Under penalties of law, I declare this form and all attachments are true, correct a	nd complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.					
Do you agree with	he statement above?					
□YES □NO						
Submission Information						
You successfully submitted your form. Save and/or print a copy for your records	•					
Co-muni code:						
Submission date:						
Confirmation:						
Submission type:						